
Ln/Boat 1 2 3

Number

Open 200m Bristol Bears Amathus Bristol Empire Dragons

Heat 1

0945

Race 1 01:04.00 59.81 59.64

Times -1 sec, boat wash

Mixed 200m Windy Pandas Powerhouse Thames Taniwhas

Heat 1 Pool Boat

0950

Race 2 01:02.79 01:00.98 59.00

Times

Open 200m Pink Champagne Wraysbury Pershore Phoenix

Heat 2

0955

Race 3 01:12.06 56.15 01:05.63

Times

Mixed 200m Exe-Calibre Kingston Royals

Heat 2

1000

Race 4 58.79 59.59

Times

Open 200m Soaring Typhoon Notts Anaconda St Neots

Heat 3 Pool Boat

1005

Race 5 01:02.25 01:00.13 01:02.69

Times

Mixed 200m Raging Dragons Cambs Royals

Heat 3 Pool Boat

1010

Race 6 57.48 01:00.33

Times

Open 200m Secklow Hundred Typhoon

Heat 4

1015

Race 7 57.25 55.31

Times

Bristol Regatta
12th May 2018

Hosted by Bristol Empire Dragons

Race Results

Crew Managers meeting 0900

200m Open & Mixed Heats

From Open heats, 4 heat winners to Open Cup Semis R24-25, remainder to Reps R9-10



Ln/Boat 1 2 3

Number

Mixed 200m Worcester Hurricanes

Heat 4

1020

Race 8 59.78 59.03

Times

Open 200m Bristol Bears Secklow Hundred Soaring Typhoon Pink Champagne

Rep 1 5th fastest heat r/up Fastest heat r/up 3rd fastest heat r/up

1045

Race 9 01:03.56 58.33 01:03.91 01:16.31

Times

Open 200m Pershore Phoenix Amathus St Neots

Rep 2 6th fastest heat r/up 2nd fastest heat r/up 4th fastest heat r/up

1050

Race 10 01:04.03 58.95 1:03.22

Times

Mixed 200m Windy Pandas Kingston Royals Cambs Royals

Rep 1 5th fastest heat r/up Fastest heat r/up 3rd fastest heat r/up

1055

Race 11 01:03.13 59.66 01:01.88

Times

Mixed 200m Worcester Powerhouse

Rep 2 2nd fastest heat r/up 4th fastest heat r/up

1100

Race 12 01:02.73 01:02.38

Times

Ladies 200m West Country Beauties Amathus Ladies Raging Dragons Ladies

Heat 1

1125

Race 13 01:10.41 01:08.16 01:10.82

Times

Ladies 200m Hurricanes T 'n' T Kingston Ladies Pink Champagne

Heat 2

1130

Race 14 01:09.68 01:08.67 01:07.31 01:19.33

Times

Ladies 200m Worcester Ladies Powerhouse Ladies Secklow Ladies

Heat 3

1135

Race 15 01:20.54 01:09.50 01:11.27

Times

From Mixed heats, 4 heat winners to Mixed Cup Semis R20-21, remainder to Reps R11-12

From Mixed Reps, 2 rep winners to Mixed Cup Semis R20-21, remainder to Mixed Plate Semis R18-19

From Open Reps, 2 rep winners to Open Cup Semis R24-25, remainder to Open Plate Semis R22-23

200m Ladies & Junior Heats

200m Open & Mixed Reps



Ln/Boat 1 2 3

Number

Ladies 200m Exe-Calibre Ladies Notts Anaconda Ladies St Neots Ladies Burner Dragons

Heat 4

1140

Race 16 01:11.55 01:12.40 01:13.05 01:02.26

Times

Junior 200m

Heat 1

1145

Race 17

Times

Mixed 200m Worcester Cambs Royals Windy Pandas

Plate Semi 1 2nd rep r/up Fastest rep r/up 3rd rep r/up

1210

Race 18 01:01.92 01:02.69 01:05.22

Times

Mixed 200m

Plate Semi 2

1215

Race 19

Times

Mixed 200m Kingston Royals Raging Dragons Thames

Cup Semi 1 Fastest rep winner Fastest heat winner 3rd fastest heat winner

1220

Race 20 01:02.00 59.34 01:01.71

Times

Mixed 200m Powerhouse Exe-Calibre Hurricanes

Cup Semi 2 2nd fastest rep winner 2nd fastest heat winner 4th fastest heat winner

1225

Race 21 01:01.83 01:00.62 01:02.38

Times

Open 200m Pink Champagne St Neots Soaring Typhoon

Plate Semi 1 Fastest rep r/up 3rd rep r/up

1230

Race 22 01:15.70 01:04.61 01:03.64

Times

Open 200m Bristol Bears Pershore Phoenix

Plate Semi 2 2nd rep r/up 4th rep r/up

1235

Race 23 01:01.32 01:04.03

Times

200m Open & Mixed Semi Finals

2 semi winners plus fastest r/up to Open Plate Major Final R34, Remaining crew out of competition placed 10th

2 semi winners plus fastest r/up to Mixed Plate Major Final R31, remaining crew out of competition placed 10th

4 heat winners plus 2 fastest r/ups to Ladies Semis R26-27, remaining crews placed on time placed 7th-12th

Junior Crews to second heat R28

2 semi winners plus fastest r/up to Mixed Cup Major Final R33, Remainder to Mixed Cup Minor Final R32



Ln/Boat 1 2 3

Number

Open 200m Secklow Hundred Typhoon Bristol Empire Dragons

Cup Semi 1 Fastest rep winner Fastest heat winner 3rd fastest heat winner

1240

Race 24 01:00.43 54.76 01:01.04

Times

Open 200m Amathus Wraysbury Notts Anaconda

Cup Semi 2 2nd fastest rep winner 2nd fastest heat winner 4th fastest heat winner

1245

Race 25 01:00.10 56.10 59.51

Times

Ladies 200m T 'n' T Kingston Ladies Powerhouse Ladies

Semi 1 Fastest rep winner Fastest heat winner 3rd fastest heat winner

1310

Race 26 01:09.69 01:06.72 01:10.70

Times

Ladies 200m Hurricanes Ladies Amathus Ladies Exe-Calibre Ladies Burner Dragons

Semi 2 2nd fastest rep winner 2nd fastest heat winner 4th fastest heat winner

1315

Race 27 01:09.52 01:08.97 01:11.72 01:02.46

Times

Junior 200m

Heat 2

1320

Race 28

Times

Ladies 200m Hurricanes Ladies Kingston Ladies Amathus Ladies

Major Final Fastest semi r/up Fastest semi winner 2nd fastest semi winner

1400

Race 29 01:10.20 01:07.96 01:09.81

Times

Junior 200m

Final

1405

Race 30

Times

200m Ladies & Junior Finals

Junior Crews to Junior final R30

200m Ladies Semi Finals & Juniors

2 semi winners plus fastest r/up to Ladies Major Final R29, Remaining crews placed on time 4th-6th

Lunch Time

2 semi winners plus fastest r/up to Open Cup Major Final R36, Remaining crews to Open Cup Minor Final R35



Ln/Boat 1 2 3

Number

Mixed 200m Cambs Royals Worcester Windy Pandas

Plate Major Final 2nd fastest semi r/up Fastest semi winner 3rd fastest semi winner

1430  

Race 31 01:01.29 01:01.72 01:05.44

Times

Mixed 200m Hurricanes Powerhouse Kingston Royals

Cup Minor Final 4th fastest semi r/up 2nd fastest semi r/up 3rd fastest semi r/up

1437

Race 32 01:03.22 01:03.83 01:02.48

Times

Mixed 200m Thames Taniwhas Raging Dragons Exe-Calibre

Cup Major Final Fastest semi r/up Fastest semi winner 2nd fastest semi winner

1445

Race 33 59.91 58.91 01:00.44

Times

Open 200m St Neots Soaring Typhoon Pershore Phoenix Pink Champagne

Plate Major Final Fastest semi r/up Fastest semi winner 2nd fastest semi winner

1452

Race 34 01:05.22 01:05.53 01:08.81 01:18.16

Times

Open 200m Bristol Empire Dragons Amathus Secklow Bristol Bears

Cup Minor Final 4th fastest semi r/up 2nd fastest semi r/up 3rd fastest semi r/up

1500

Race 35 58.69 59.41 01:00.23 01:04.88

Times

Open 200m Notts Anaconda Typhoon Wraysbury

Cup Major Final Fastest semi r/up Fastest semi winner 2nd fastest semi winner

1507

Race 36 59.80 53.27 54.50

Times

Placing 4th-6th

Placing 1st-3rd

200m Open Finals

Placing 8th-11th

Placing 4th-7th

Placing 1st-3rd

Placing 7th-9th

200m Mixed Finals



Ln/Boat 1 2 3

Number

Race 37 3500m

1545 10 crews Start Time Finish Time Elapsed Time Rank

Pink Champagne (O) 00:00.00 17:10.96 17:10.96 10

Pershore Pheonix (O) 00:19.27 15:39.59 15:20.32 7

Soaring Typhoon (O) 00:41.90 16:13.85 15:31.95 8

Windy Pandas (M) 00:58.77 16:55.66 15:56.89 9

St Neots (O) 01:17.02 16:16.60 14:59.58 4

Bristol Bears (O) 01:37.78 16:38.65 15:00.87 5

Powerhouse (O) 01:58.28 16:22.82 14:24.54 1

Hurricanes (M) 02:16.78 16:59.75 14:42.97 3

Kingston (M) 02:37.41 17:44.35 15:06.94 6

Worcester (M) 02:58.08 17:31.89 14:33.81 2

Race 38 3500m

1615 10 crews Start Time Finish Time Elapsed Time Rank

Cambridgeshire (M) 00:00.00 15:07.00 15:07.00 10

Exe-Calibre (M) 00:17.09 13:58.44 13:41.35 5

Secklow 100 (O) 00:35.91 14:08.89 13:32.98 4

Thames/Henley (M) 00:55.16 15:23.00 14:27.84 9

Notts Anaconda (O) 01:16.21 15:36.84 14:20.63 8

Amathus (O) 01:34.81 15:06.06 13:31.25 3

Raging Dragons (M) 01:55.20 16:11.97 14:16.77 7

British Empire (O) 02:17.09 16:07.97 13:50.88 6

Wraysbury (O) 02:34.56 15:42.28 13:07.72 1

Typhoon (O) 02:55.07 16:20.56 13:25.49 2

Run as 2 separate heats, using final times from 200m to rank crews. Race 37 for crews 11-20 and race 38 for crews 

1-10. Overall finish position based on time per class (Open/Mixed) from combined times from both heats.

Crews ranked 1-10 from 200m Finals

3500m Finals

Crews ranked 11-20 from 200m Finals



Ln/Boat 1 2 3

Number

3,500m Resuts sorted by class & time

MIXED Start Time Finish Time Elapsed Time Rank
Exe-Calibre 00:17.09 13:58.44 13:41.35 1

Raging Dragons 01:55.20 16:11.97 14:16.77 2

Thames/Henley 00:55.16 15:23.00 14:27.84 3

Worcester 02:58.08 17:31.89 14:33.81 4

Hurricanes 02:16.78 16:59.75 14:42.97 5

Kingston 02:37.41 17:44.35 15:06.94 6

Cambridgeshire 00:00.00 15:07.00 15:07.00 7

Windy Pandas 00:58.77 16:55.66 15:56.89 8

OPEN Start Time Finish Time Elapsed Time Rank
Wraysbury 02:34.56 15:42.28 13:07.72 1

Typhoon 02:55.07 16:20.56 13:25.49 2

Amathus 01:34.81 15:06.06 13:31.25 3

Secklow 100 00:35.91 14:08.89 13:32.98 4

British Empire 02:17.09 16:07.97 13:50.88 5

Notts Anaconda 01:16.21 15:36.84 14:20.63 6

Powerhouse 01:58.28 16:22.82 14:24.54 7

St Neots 01:17.02 16:16.60 14:59.58 8

Bristol Bears 01:37.78 16:38.65 15:00.87 9

Pershore Pheonix 00:19.27 15:39.59 15:20.32 10

Soaring Typhoon 00:41.90 16:13.85 15:31.95 11

Pink Champagne 00:00.00 17:10.96 17:10.96 12

1700 - Prizegiving


